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PG 450 is a versatile and user-friendly planetary floor 
grinder. Perfect for a wide range of applications. It is 
excellent for both small and hard to get to areas, as 
well as larger surfaces. It is ideal for rental and both 
professional and semi-professional applications due to 
its many self-adjusting benefits. It can easily be folded 
and divided without tools for transport and storage.

MADE IN

SWEDEN

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL
Width (mm)

Total pressure (kg)

Quantity

Diameter (mm)

Speed (rpm)

3

180

708

450

69

PG 450

Power (kW)
Voltage (V)
Rated current (A) 

2.2
230
13

ELECTRIC MOTOR SINGLE PHASE

Grinding

Weight (kg)

Grinding disc

1000 x 350 x 720

109

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)


