

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
MODEL		PG 450
Grinding	Width (mm)	450
	Total pressure (kg)	69
Grinding disc	Quantity	3
	Diameter (mm)	180
	Speed (rpm)	708
Weight (kg)		109
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)		1000 x 350 x 720
ELECTRIC MOTOR		SINGLE PHASE
Power (kW)		2.2
Voltage (V)		230
Rated current (A)		13

PG 450 is a versatile and user-friendly planetary floor grinder. Perfect for a wide range of applications. It is excellent for both small and hard to get to areas, as well as larger surfaces. It is ideal for rental and both professional and semi-professional applications due to its many self-adjusting benefits. It can easily be folded and divided without tools for transport and storage.

